
Sl.No. Name City State Country of Residence Organisation Email Address

1 Aakanksha Puranik Indore Madhya Pradesh India SPA Bhopal aakankshapuranik23@gmail.com

2 Valluri Avinash Mandapeta Andhra Pradesh India PAJANCOA & RI avi356@protonmail.com

3 Nidhi Aggarwal Sirsa Haryana India SPA Bhopal archnidhiagg@gmail.com

4 Vikash k Agarwal Tinsukia Assam India Ram Swarup Traders Pvt. Ltd. agarwal.k.vikash@gmail.com

5 Baksheesh Sachar Delhi Delhi India Independent Freelancing baksheesh22@gmail.com

6 Richa Thakur Jammu Jammu & Kashmir India EMC LLP richathakur.icg@gmail.com

7 Md. Azizur Dhaka Bangladesh ITN-BUET azizur.14@gmail.com

8 S.M. Tariquzzaman Dhaka Bangladesh Plan International Bangladesh badhon035@gmail.com

9 Ms. Nowrin Mow Dhaka Bangladesh WaterAid Bangladesh nowrinmow@wateraid.org

10 Dr. Kofi Ampomah-Benefo Legon Ghana CSIR-IIR kabenefo@gmail.com

11 Dr. Andrews Quashie Accra Ghana CSIR-IIR andy.quash@gmail.com

12 Dr. Richard Bayitse Legon Ghana CSIR-IIR rbayitse@gmail.com

13 Dr. Gershon Amenuvor Accra Ghana CSIR-IIR gershonvi@gmail.com

14 Mr. Mawuli Dogli Accra Ghana CSIR-IIR mdogli2002@gmail.com

15 Mr. Ismail Abdulai Legon Ghana CSIR-IIR ismaila86@gmail.com

16 Abhishek Bharti Lucknow Uttar Pradesh India CSE - Intern academic.abhishek.abhi@gmail.com 

17 Niharika Kaushik Delhi Delhi India CSE - Intern niharikakaushik45@gmail.com 

18 Saiyami Bhardwaj Delhi Delhi India CSE - Intern saiyami539@gmail.com 

19 Ekta Gupta Delhi Delhi India CSE ekta.gupta@cseindia.org

20 Sarim Ansari Lucknow Uttar Pradesh India CSE sarim.a@cseindia.org 

21 Manish Mishra Chunar Uttar Pradesh India CSE manish.mishra@cseindia.org 

22 Harsh Yadava Bijnor Uttar Pradesh India CSE harsh.yadava@cseindia.org 

23 Nida Ahmed Lucknow Uttar Pradesh India CSE nida.ahmed@cseindia.org 

24 Naveen Kumar Lucknow Uttar Pradesh India CSE naveen@cseindia.org 
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